
School Code Feeding Days
Name of School Month & Year

Pre ‐ Primary I ‐ V VI ‐ VII VIII Total

Std Boys Girls Total Date
No. of Eggs
distributed

Qnty of Milk
distributed

Pre Primary
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Total

Item
Opening 
Balance

Received 
during the 
month

Total
Utilized 

during the 
month

Balance

Rice
Green Gram

BGB
BGS
Lobia
PD
TD
GGD
Total

Item
Amount as 

per Vouchers
Amount 
Claimed

Amount 
Passed

Amount 
advance

Net Payable 
amount(less 
Advance)

Exess amount 
with HM

Remuneration to 
Cook

Condiments
Transportation & 

Firewood
Total

Date
School Seal

NMP‐1

Noon Meal Programme ‐ Director of Public Instruction

Monthly Return

Signature of the Head Master with Seal

Signature of SS / AEO

Amount Passed for Egg by the AEO
Grand Total

For office use only

Feeding Strength

Total No. of Students Participated in Noon Meal Programme Details og Egg and Milk Supply

Stock Register as per 'K2' form kept in the School Office


